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LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/09/2037/0

4/09/2038/0

4/09/2039/0

4/09/2040/0

4/09/2041/0

4/09/2042/0

297405,
512032

302983,
510354

302724,
502789

301323,

515939

316806,

480451

316615,
480412

09/02/2009

09/02/2009

09/02/2009

10/02/2009

12/02/2009

12/02/2009

THE RETREAT, HIGH HOUSE
ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA.,
FELL ONE WILLOW & THREE
HOLLY TREES WITHIN ST,
BEES CONSERVATION AREA

St Bees

GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE, St Johns Beckermet
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PORCH
AND DETACHED GARAGE

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, Seascale
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF

TEMPORARY PLANNING

PERMISSION: SIGLE, STORY
PREFABRICATED BUILDING TO

SERVE AS POST, ROOM

ACCOMMODATION SELLAFIELD

REF: 4/04/2241/0

44, BORDER AVENUE, Cleator Moor
BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR, ,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY

EXTENSION TO FRONT

8, HILLCREST, PANNATT MiTTom
HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

ERECT TWO SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSIONS FOR BATHROOM

&, CONSERVATORY.

DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE

& ERECT, NEW DETACHED

GARAGE & KENNEL

LAND ADJOINING, PRIMROSE Millom
LEA BUNGALOW,, CLEATOR

STREET, MILLLOM,

CUMBRIA., LAWFUL

DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATE

FOR THE FUTURE,

DEVELOPMENT OF ONE
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Parish..............

Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 09/02/2009 to 13/02/2009

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

CASTLE SURVEYORS, F.A.O

MR A D ALLISON,

BARNCROFT, 16 HIGH SEATON

SELLAFIELD LTD, F.A.O0 MR
B CUMMINGS, ZONE 6 B594,
SELLAFIELD

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADY HALL, MILLOM

HOUGH TULLETT LTD, ST
ANDREWS, ECCLERIGG,
AMBLESIDE ROAD

MR M ALLSOP, THE RETREAT,
HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES

MR & MRS D JACKSON,
GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE,
EGREMONT

SELLAFIELD LTD, MR W
POLSON, SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD

MR M CHESTER, 44 BORDER
AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRTA

MR G FREEMAN, 8
HILLCREST, PANNATT HILL,
MILLOM

MR J CARTMELL-COULTON,
PRIMROSE LEA, CLEATOR
STREET, MILLOM
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DETACHED BUNGALOW &
GARAGE ON, PLOT 1 IN
ACCORDANCE WITH PLANNING

PERMISSION
7/09/4010/0 313250, 09/02/2009 WOUNDELL BECK, ENNERDALE Ennerdale and FORESTRY COMMISSION,
513743 FOREST, ENNERDALE LAKE,, Kinniside F.A.O0 MR G BROWNING, PELL
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF WYKE, BASSENTHWAITE LAKE

NEW TIMBER BRIDLEWAY
BRIDGE., BRIDLEWAY &
ASSOCTIATED WORKS
(AMENDMENT TO,
APPLICATION 7/2008/4054)
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