PA_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 09/02/2009 to 13/02/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2037/0	297405, 09/02/2009 512032	THE RETREAT, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., FELL ONE WILLOW & THREE HOLLY TREES WITHIN ST, BEES CONSERVATION AREA	St Bees		MR M ALLSOP, THE RETREAT, HIGH HOUSE ROAD, ST BEES
4/09/2038/0	302983, 09/02/2009 510354	GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PORCH AND DETACHED GARAGE		CASTLE SURVEYORS, F.A.O MR A D ALLISON, BARNCROFT, 16 HIGH SEATON	GRANGE BROW FARM, GRANGE,
4/09/2039/0	302724, 09/02/2009 502789	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PLANNING PERMISSION: SIGLE, STORY PREFABRICATED BUILDING TO SERVE AS POST, ROOM ACCOMMODATION SELLAFIELD REF: 4/04/2241/0	Seascale	SELLAFIELD LTD, F.A.O MR B CUMMINGS, ZONE 6 B594, SELLAFIELD	
4/09/2040/0	301323, 10/02/2009 515939	9 44, BORDER AVENUE, BOWTHORN, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO FRONT	Cleator Moor		MR M CHESTER, 44 BORDER AVENUE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA
4/09/2041/0	316806, 12/02/2009 480451	8, HILLCREST, PANNATT HILL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT TWO SINGLE STOREY EXTENSIONS FOR BATHROOM &, CONSERVATORY. DEMOLISH EXISTING GARAGE & ERECT, NEW DETACHED GARAGE & KENNEL	Millom	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADY HALL, MILLOM	MR G FREEMAN, 8 HILLCREST, PANNATT HILL, MILLOM
4/09/2042/0	316615, 12/02/2009 480412	LAND ADJOINING, PRIMROSE LEA BUNGALOW,, CLEATOR STREET, MILLLOM, CUMBRIA., LAWFUL DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATE FOR THE FUTURE, DEVELOPMENT OF ONE	Millom	HOUGH TULLETT LTD, ST ANDREWS, ECCLERIGG, AMBLESIDE ROAD	MR J CARTMELL-COULTON, PRIMROSE LEA, CLEATOR STREET, MILLOM

DETACHED BUNGALOW & GARAGE ON, PLOT 1 IN ACCORDANCE WITH PLANNING PERMISSION

7/09/4010/0 313250, 09/02/2009 WOUNDELL BECK, ENNERDALE Ennerdale and 513743 FOREST. ENNERDALE LAKE.. Kinniside

WOUNDELL BECK, ENNERDALE Ennerdale an FOREST, ENNERDALE LAKE,, Kinniside CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF NEW TIMBER BRIDLEWAY BRIDGE., BRIDLEWAY & ASSOCIATED WORKS (AMENDMENT TO, APPLICATION 7/2008/4054)

FORESTRY COMMISSION, F.A.O MR G BROWNING, PELL WYKE, BASSENTHWAITE LAKE